
 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Track & Field (Girls JV) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Tue Apr 11 Crown Point/Merrillville 4:30 PM Merrillville High School Away 

Tue Apr 18 Michigan City HS 4:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Apr 25 Chesterton/LaPorte 4:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue May 2 (Valpo/LC @ Portage) 4:30 PM Portage High School Away 

Sat May 6 JV DAC Meet 10:00 AM Valparaiso High School Away 



 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Track & Field (Girls V) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Fri Mar 10 Munster High School 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Mar 17 Lake Michigan Invite 4:00 PM Away 

Fri Mar 31 Hammond Morton/Munster 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Apr 11 Crown Point/Merrillville 4:30 PM Merrillville High School Away 

Tue Apr 18 Michigan City HS 4:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Apr 25 Chesterton/LaPorte 4:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue May 2 (Valpo/LC @ Portage) 4:30 PM Portage High School Away 

Tue May 9 DAC Championship 4:30 PM Merrillville High School Away 

Tue May 16 IHSAA Sectional 4:30 PM Away 

Tue May 23 IHSAA Regional 5:30 PM Away 

Fri Jun 2 IHSAA State TBA Away 


